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Name 

Dickie, Maurice Owen 

Dickinson, Owen Cecil 
Dickinson, Thomas 

Dickson, Kenneth Robert 

Dickson, Laurance Ratcliffe 
Diedrichs, Leo Richard .. 

Dijkmans, Alexander Francois 

Dixon, Andrew Lindsay 
Dixon, Gordon Ashton 
Dixon, Herbert Charles 
Dixon, Rayner Vincent 

Dixon, Robert Aaron 
Dixon, Walter Ronald 

Dobbs, John 

Dobbs, John Anthony 

Dobson, Edward Ambrose 
Dobson, Ian Edward 

Dobson, John Alfred 
Oolamore, Gordon Noel 
Dolan, James Bernard 
Dolman, Kenneth Ross .. 

Donaldson, Richard James 
Donkin, James Gordon 

Donoghue, Jack Lewis 

Doran, Hector Vivian 
Doran, John Patrick 
Dougan, George 
Douglas, Keith 
Douglas, Lloyd Melvin 
Dowling, John Robert .. 
Down, Alfred Ranjitsinhji 
Downer, William Henry Hill 
Downing, James Frank .. 

Dowthwaite, Brian Francis 
Doyle, Daniel .. 
Draine, Harold .. 

Drake, Barry .. 
Drake, Edward Horace 
Drake, Leicester Melvin 

Drew, Alfred Lawrie Beatson 

Drew, Thomas Harold 
Drinnan, Arthur Maurice 
Dryfhout, Marius 

Drysdale, James McKenzie 
Duff, Andrew Burden 
Duff, Brian Martin 
Duff, William John 
Duffin, Douglas Harry 
Duffy, Eric John 
Duffy, Michael Phillip 
Dufty, William Bernard 
Duggan, Leonard 

Duke, George Douglas 
Dunbar, Patrick Robert Leonard 
Duncalf, James Alfred 
Dunn, Gilbert Sims 

Dunn, Maxwell Lindsay 
Dunn, Roger Wilton 
Dunn, William Richard 
Dunning, John Fisher 

Dunsbee, William Albert 
Dutton, Cyril Napier 
Duxfield, David Ross 

Dwight, Charles Theodore 
Dyer, George Joseph 
Eades, Colin Brian 
Eastman, William Edward 

Eaton, Raymond Elliott .. 
Eccles, Alfred Nigel 
Eckford, Douglas Walter 
Eckford, James Reid 
Eddy, William Wilfred 
Eden, John Harry 
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Wanganui 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Dunedin 

Henderson 
Dunedin .. 

Papatoetoe 

Waimahaka 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Brunnerton 
Christchurch 

Paraparaunm 

Wellington 

Christchurch 
Paramata 

Petone 
Granity .. 
Christchurch 
Palmerston North 

Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 

Petone 

Wellington 
Fairlie 
Lower Hutt 
Hamilton 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Marton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Harewood 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Eastbourne 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Stanmore Bay 
Auckland 

Matamata 
Timaru .. 
Auckland 
Reefton .. 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Nelson .. 
Morrinsville 
Auckland 

Whakatane 
Nandi, Fiji 
Te Awamutu 
Christchurch 

Tirnaru .. 
Stratford 
Silverdale 
Wellington 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1895 
tended limits) 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR981 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR402 

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 389 

ances 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LRl 140 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2535 

of Civil Aviation 
. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic LR886 

appliances 
. . j Supply Authority work . . LR2497 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR206 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR921 
( rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LRl 775 

~. Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LRl 953 
L ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 
Work in mines LR670 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 721 
ances 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1542 
of Civil A via ti on 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 613 
ances 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR 773 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 881 

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
cRadio interference suppression .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 

LR1272 
LR1450 
LR2666 
LR2152 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2038 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1880 

ances 
Assembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2181 

ances, also assembly and testing of electrical 
apparatus on premises of manufacture 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . jSupply Authority work .. 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . cRadio interference suppression 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . bRadio experimenter 

. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-
tended limits) 

LR788 
LR174 

LR2115 
LR880 

LR1847 
LR1987 

LR12 
LR324 

LR2360 

. . dLuminous discharge tubes LR2582 

. . bRadio experimenter LR306 

. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2479 
of Civil A via ti on 

jSupply Authority work . . . . LR2793 
Installing, removing, and testing meters LR682 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2180 
ances 

hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- LRl 858 
ment 

Work in powerhouses and substations LR374 
.. jSupply Authority work LR1058 

Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments LR2451 
and process control equipment 

.. jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . jSupply Authority work 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
kRadio serviceman's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

The assembly and repair of apparatus other than 
radio sets 

LR1167 
LR216 

LR1486 
LRI6 

LR2253 
LR1930 
LR1377 
LR2560 
LR2611 

LR1632 
LR2592 

LR267 
LR688 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR2512 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2222 
jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR1907 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2158 

ances 
Henderson iRefrigeration serviceman LR888 
Paeroa .. jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LRl 168 
Palmerston North oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2183 

Te Aroha 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

ances 
. . jSupply Authority work .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

!Secondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 

LR2569 
LR209 

LR1492 
LR1546 

LR1203 
LR153 
LR587 
LR126 

LR2663 
LR2224 

17/5/60 

3/9/56 
1/4/53 

27/8/58 

25/1/57 
9/11/62 

27 /10/55 

4/7/62 
1/4/53 

31/3/56 
26/4/60 
7/7/60 

1/4/53 
6/4/60 

18/8/59 

22/9/59 

5/1/55 
16/5/60 

1/11/57 
24/11/58 

7/8/63 
13/2/61 

12/10/60 
16/5/60 

10/4/61 

2/2/55 
1/4/53 

17 /10/60 
25/10/55 
26/4/60 

7/9/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

8/11/61 

27/3/63 
1/4/53 

12/6/62 

21/10/64 
1/4/53 
5/4/61 

29/4/60 

1/4/53 
23/10/56 
13/4/62 

11/3/57 
1/4/53 
6/4/59 
1/4/53 

26/5/61 
26/4/60 
25/7/58 
27/2/63 

8/4/63 

29/9/59 
8/4/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

5/9/62 
1/5/61 
1/6/60 

14/2/61 

1/11/55 
11/3/57 
13/4/61 

27/2/63 
1/4/53 
9/4/59 

24/8/59 

26/4/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
7/8/63 
1/5/61 


