REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

	•			TED REGISTRATION—continued	Registered	Date of
Name Dickie, Maurice Owen		Last Notified Address Wanganui		Registered for Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex	No. - LR1895	Registration 17/5/60
Dickinson, Owen Cecil Dickinson, Thomas		Auckland Auckland		tended limits) Refrigeration serviceman	LR981 LR402	3/9/56 1/4/53
Dickson, Kenneth Robert	• •	Dunedin		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances Servicing calculating machines and like office appl		27/8/58
Dickson, Laurance Ratcliffe Diedrichs, Leo Richard	 	Henderson Dunedin		ances N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Departmen	. LR1140 t LR2535	25/1/57 9/11/62
Dijkmans, Alexander François	• •	Papatoetoe		of Civil Aviation Assembly and repair of portable domesti		27/10/55
Dixon, Andrew Lindsay Dixon, Gordon Ashton	• •	Waimahaka Auckland		appliances Supply Authority work Electrical wiring for radio sets only	T TO 000	4/7/62 1/4/53
Dixon, Herbert Charles Dixon, Rayner Vincent	::	Wellington Wellington		Electrical wiring for radio sets only	. LR921 . LR1775	31/3/56 26/4/60
Dixon, Robert Aaron		Brunnerton		Replacement of fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing of appliance Work in mines		7/7/60 1/4/53
Dixon, Walter Ronald	• • •	Christchurch		Servicing calculating machines and like office appl ances	- LR1721	6/4/60
Dobbs, John	• •	Paraparaumu		Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Departmer of Civil Aviation		18/8/59
Dobbs, John Anthony Dobson, Edward Ambrose	••	Wellington Christchurch		Servicing calculating machines and like office appl ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR773	22/9/59 5/1/55
Dobson, Ian Edward		Paramata	••	Servicing calculating machines and like office applances	- LR1881	16/5/60
Dobson, John Alfred Dolamore, Gordon Noel Dolan, James Bernard	• •	Petone Granity Christchurch		iRefrigeration serviceman iSupply Authority work	. LR1272 . LR1450 . LR2666	1/11/57 24/11/58 7/8/63
Dolman, Kenneth Ross		Palmerston North	l	oServicing calculating machines and like office appl ances	- LR2152	13/2/61
Donaldson, Richard James Donkin, James Gordon		Dunedin Lower Hutt		rPost Office telephone exchange technician Servicing calculating machines and like office appl ances	LR2038 - LR1880	12/10/60 16/5/60
Donoghue, Jack Lewis	••	Petone	••	Assembly and repair of portable domestic appl ances, also assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on premises of manufacture		10/4/61
Doran, Hector Vivian Doran, John Patrick	• •	Wellington Fairlie		iRefrigeration serviceman		2/2/55 1/4/53
Dougan, George Douglas, Keith	• •	Lower Hutt Hamilton		Supply Authority work	. LR2115 . LR880	17/10/60 25/10/55
Douglas, Lloyd Melvin		Dunedin		Radio interference suppression	. LR1847	26/4/60 7/9/60
Down, Alfred Ranjitsinhji	• •	Christchurch Marton		iRefrigeration serviceman	. LR12	1/4/53
Downer, William Henry Hill Downing, James Frank	• •	Christchurch Auckland		bRadio experimenter tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e. tended limits)	. LR324 - LR2360	1/4/53 8/11/61
Dowthwaite, Brian Francis Doyle, Daniel	•••	Auckland Wellington		dLuminous discharge tubes bRadio experimenter	. LR306	27/3/63 1/4/53
Draine, Harold	••	Harewood Wellington		Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation iSupply Authority work	T D 0703	12/6/62 21/10/64
Drake, Barry Drake, Edward Horace Drake, Leicester Melvin	• • •	Wellington Eastbourne		Installing, removing, and testing meters NASSEMBLY and repair of portable domestic appl	. LR682	1/4/53 5/4/61
Drew, Alfred Lawrie Beatson		Auckland		ances hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip		29/4/60
Drew, Thomas Harold		Auckland		ment Work in powerhouses and substations	. LR374	1/4/53
Drinnan, Arthur Maurice Dryfhout, Marius		Stanmore Bay Auckland	• •	Supply Authority work Maintenance and repair of electrical instrument and process control equipment	. LR1058 s LR2451	23/10/56 13/4/62
Drysdale, James McKenzie Duff, Andrew Burden	••	Matamata Timaru		Supply Authority work	. LR1167 . LR216	11/3/57 1/4/53
Duff, Brian Martin	• •	Auckland		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	. LR1486	6/4/59
Duff, William John Duffin, Douglas Harry	• •	Reefton Invercargill	• •		. LR16	1/4/53 26/5/61
Duffy, Eric John		Auckland Nelson		Post Office radio technician	. LR1930 . LR1377	26/4/60 25/7/58
Duffy, Michael Phillip Dufty, William Bernard Duggan, Leonard	•••	Morrinsville Auckland			. LR2560	27/2/63 8/4/63
Duke, George Douglas		Whakatane		of Civil Aviation iRefrigeration serviceman	. LR1632	29/9/59
Dunbar, Patrick Robert Leonard Duncalf, James Alfred		Nandi, Fiji Te Awamutu		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	. LR267	8/4/63 1/4/53
Dunn, Gilbert Sims	• •	Christchurch	• •	The assembly and repair of apparatus other that radio sets	T D 0.710	1/4/53
Dunn, Maxwell Lindsay Dunn, Roger Wilton	• •	Timaru Stratford	٠.	rPost Office telephone exchange technician	. LR2512 . LR2222	5/9/62 1/5/61
Dunn, William Richard Dunning, John Fisher		Silverdale Wellington		jSupply Authority work oServicing calculating machines and like office app	. LR1907 i- LR2158	1/6/60 14/2/61
Dunsbee, William Albert		Henderson			. LR888	1/11/55
Dutton, Cyril Napier Duxfield, David Ross	••	Paeroa Palmerston North		iSupply Authority work oServicing calculating machines and like office app ances	i- LR1168 LR2183	11/3/57 13/4/61
Dwight, Charles Theodore Dyer, George Joseph	• •	Te Aroha Auckland		jSupply Authority work aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	. LR2569 . LR209	27/2/63 1/4/53
Eades, Colin Brian		Wanganui		iRefrigeration serviceman	. LR1492	9/4/59
Eastman, William Edward	••	Wellington	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office app ances		24/8/59
Eaton, Raymond Elliott Eccles, Alfred Nigel	••	Auckland Invercargill			LR1203 LR153	26/4/57 1/4/53
Eccles, Alfred Nigel Eckford, Douglas Walter	• •	Auckland		fSecondary of radio sets	LR587	1/4/53
Eckford, James Reid		Auckland		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	. LR126	1/4/53 7/8/63
Eddy, William Wilfred Eden, John Harry	• • •	Auckland Christchurch		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e		1/8/63
				tended limits)		